Riverside Sheriffs' Association Member Scholarship Program

The Riverside Sheriffs' Association established this scholarship program to assist members of the Riverside Sheriffs' Association in Riverside County, California.

Who May Apply?

Applicants to the Riverside Sheriffs' Association Member Scholarship Program must:

- Be active bargaining unit members of Riverside Sheriffs' Association at the time awards are announced and August checks are issued, **and**
- Have earned at least an associates degree or equivalent thereof.

Applicants must plan to enroll or already be enrolled in a full-time or part-time undergraduate or graduate course of study at an accredited four-year college or university.

If selected as a recipient, the student will receive a \$5,000 award. Four awards will be granted.

Application materials are available at **WWW.rcdsa.org**

All Applications Must Be Postmarked By

April 2